



REPRINT

DATE	QT NUMBER
11-01-19	44430723

QUOTATION

QUOTE

Page 1
QT

S 149834
O L CASH CUSTOMER
D

S 149834
H I P CASH CUSTOMER
T O

NC

00000-0000

JOB NO.	CUSTOMER PO.	COST CODE	EST SHIP DATE	CLERK #	SHIPPED FROM
			11-09-19	jeh3	SFANYD QT

QTY	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U/M	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
		LEE JOHNSON QUOTE			
		LEE JOHNSON - CRAWL SPACE			
1	RVG1250	12"X50' ROLL GALV FLASHING	EA	39.75 P	39.75
40	228S2	2X2-8 #2&BTR SPF SDRY	EA	2.62 P	104.80
24	2614T25	2X6-14' #2 PT ABOVE GROUND	EA	8.19 P	196.56
8	2814T	2X8-14' #2 PT GROUND CONTACT	EA	11.90 P	95.20
30	21012SYP2	2X10-12 #2&BTR SYP	EA	8.02 P	240.60
25	21014SYP2	2X10-14 #2&BTR SYP	EA	9.42 P	235.50
34	2810SYP2	2X8-10 #2&BTR SYP	EA	5.10 P	173.40
30	2816SYP2	2X8-16 #2&BTR SYP	EA	8.81 P	264.30
100	2812SYP2	2X8-12 #2&BTR SYP	EA	6.03 P	603.00
62	34TGOSBBP	4X8-3/4 OSB T&G BLUE PLUS UL	EA	18.18 P	1,127.16
22	SFG	BFS SUB FLR GLUE 28OZ	EA	3.70 P	81.40
		Subtotal		3161.67	
		WALL PACKAGE			
2	SS550	SILL SEALER 5.5" X 50'	EA	4.38 P	8.76
26	2614T25	2X6-14' #2 PT ABOVE GROUND	EA	8.19 P	212.94
200	24105S2	2X4-105 #2&BTR SPF SDRY	EA	3.08 P	616.00
150	2416S2	2X4-16' #2 SPF DRY	EA	6.48 P	972.00
75	2414S2	2X4-14' #2 SPF DRY	EA	5.56 P	417.00
29	2412S2	2X4-12' #2 SPF DRY	EA	4.58 P	132.82
4	HWT178165	1 7/8"X165'HOUSEWRP TAPE WHITE	ROLL	9.49 P	37.96
		0355ST			
1	8CUTMAS5G	5 LB 8D GALV CUT MASON NAIL	BOX	19.06	19.06
2	12BC20LVL20	BC LVL 1 3/4"X11 7/8"X20' 2.0E	BOM	115.87 P	231.74

SUBTOTAL	TAX	Cont. . . . TOTAL
----------	-----	----------------------

BFS RETAINS THE RIGHT TO ADJUST ALL QUOTED PRICES IN THE EVENT OF SHORTAGES, ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACTS, FREIGHT INCREASES, OR GOVERNMENTAL REGULATIONS.

Thank you for the opportunity to quote.

QUOTATIONS SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL



REPRINT

DATE	QT NUMBER
11-01-19	44430723

QUOTATION

QUOTE

Page 2
QT

S 149834
O L CASH CUSTOMER
D

S 149834
H I CASH CUSTOMER
P

T
O

T
O

NC

00000-0000

JOB NO.	CUSTOMER PO.	COST CODE	EST SHIP DATE	CLERK #	SHIPPED FROM
			11-09-19	jeh3	SFANYD QT

QTY	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U/M	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
		LEE JOHNSON QUOTE			
1	12BC20LVL12	BC LVL 1 3/4"X11 7/8"X12' 2.0E	BOM	69.42 P	69.42
2	12BC20LVL22	BC LVL 1 3/4"X11 7/8"X22' 2.0E	BOM	127.28 P	254.56
50	2616S2	2X6-16' #2 SPF DRY	EA	9.22 P	461.00
28	2614S2	2X6-14' #2 SPF DRY	EA	7.52 P	210.56
270	2610S2	2X6-105 #2&BTR SPF SDRY	EA	4.89 P	1,320.30
7	21216SYP2	2X12-16 #2&BTR SYP	EA	16.47 P	115.29
1	21220SYP2	2X12-20 #2&BTR SYP	EA	43.26 P	43.26
4	21214SYP2	2X12-14 #2&BTR SYP	EA	14.37 P	57.48
6	21212SYP2	2X12-12 #2&BTR SYP	EA	13.65 P	81.90
30	716OSB	4X8-7/16 OSB	EA	7.52 P	225.60
94	716OSB9	4X9-7/16 OSB	EA	8.85 P	831.90
1	612300B	12"X300' 6 MIL BLACK POLY	EA	16.99 P	16.99
4	9150B-BFS	9X150' BARRICADE HOUSEWRAP-BFS	ROLL	65.99 P	263.96
60	2610SYP2	2X6-10 #2&BTR SYP	EA	4.33 P	259.80
20	2612SYP2	2X6-12 #2&BTR SYP	EA	5.20 P	104.00
4	1PRCAP3M	1" RD PLASTIC CAP NAIL 3M BKT	BUCK	15.49 P	61.96
200	H2.5A	HURRICANE TIE UPLIFT TO 520 REPLACES THE H25 AND H5	EA	.29 P	58.00
5	GR301	3"X120 21DEG CTD PLSTC SM 4M GRIPRITE GR301 DUOFAST HIT	EA	36.49 P	182.45
1	16CTDSKR30B	30# 16D SINKER BUCKET	BOX	34.49 P	34.49
1	GRJH4DCHG	1 1/2" 33DEG JOIST HGR NAIL 3M	EA	76.99 P	76.99
25	21012SYP2	2X10-12 #2&BTR SYP	EA	8.02 P	200.50
3		6x6x9' SQUARE COLUMN W/CP&BASE	EA	235.15	705.45
4		8X8X9' SQUARE COLUMN W/CP&BASE	EA	224.95	899.80
		Subtotal		9183.94	

SUBTOTAL	TAX	Cont. . . . TOTAL
BFS RETAINS THE RIGHT TO ADJUST ALL QUOTED PRICES IN THE EVENT OF SHORTAGES, ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACTS, FREIGHT INCREASES, OR GOVERNMENTAL REGULATIONS.		

Thank you for the opportunity to quote.

QUOTATIONS SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL